
Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of 

claim admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered 

by

security 

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

1

Employee State 

Insurance 

Corporation 23/12/2023       81,25,550.00      81,25,550.00 ESI dues              -                    -   No Nil Nil               -                   -   

2

Employees 

Provident Fund 

Organisation 22/02/2024    6,85,11,792.00   6,85,11,792.00 EPF dues              -                    -   No Nil Nil               -                   -   

Total    7,66,37,342.00   7,66,37,342.00               -                   -   

Remarks, 

if any

Annexure – 9

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Vysali Pharmaceuticals Ltd ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 13/10/2023 ; List of creditors as on: 01/03/24                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)                                                       

(Amount in Rs)

S N
Name of 

creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be set- 

off

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount of 

claim under 

verification


